
CAI 3* - H2

Tg - Mures

9-11 Sept 2016

Dressage 

Pairs

Rank 
Nr 

at.
Comp Athlete FN Athlete LN Country

C Rank R Rank S Rank P Rank V Rank

Total 

C+R+S+P+

V Divided by 5

Multiplyed 

by 0,59

Other 

pen.

Total 

(160+Pen-

M0.59)

1 16 3* Gergo 2 RAKOCZI ROU 184,5 2 219 1 182 1 182,5 1 180 1 948 189,60 111,86 48,14

2 9 3* Attila PAL ROU 182,5 4 204,5 2 171,5 6 180 2 177 2 915,5 183,10 108,03 51,97

3 4 3* Paul POP ROU 190 1 186,5 6 179,5 3 180 2 171 5 907 181,40 107,03 52,97

4 15 3* Eduard 2 BARTHA ROU 184,5 2 187 4 182 1 177 7 169,5 8 900 180,00 106,20 53,80

5 14 2* Milorad Mima MILIN ROU 177 6 193 3 171 7 174,5 9 171 5 886,5 177,30 104,61 55,39

6 12 3* David SUŠAC CRO 177,5 5 173 8 170,5 9 178,5 6 173,5 3 873 174,60 103,01 56,99

7 10 2* Roland Istvan VARGA ROU 175 9 172,5 9 173,5 5 179 4 172,5 4 872,5 174,50 102,96 57,05

8 1 3* Eduard 1 BARTHA ROU 176 7 187 4 165 10 175,5 8 166,5 10 870 174,00 102,66 57,34

9 2 N Gergo 1 RAKOCZI ROU 176 7 170,5 11 174,5 4 179 4 165 11 865 173,00 102,07 57,93

10 13 2* Csaba TÓTH HUN 169,5 10 171,5 10 171 7 171,5 10 170 7 853,5 170,70 100,71 59,29

11 8 N Andrei CSOMA ROU 165,5 11 183,5 7 164 11 171,5 10 163 12 847,5 169,50 100,01 60,00

12 5 3* Kalman BABO ROU 164 12 168,5 12 159,5 12 165,5 11 167,5 9 825 165,00 97,35 62,65

13 6 2* Josip ANDJAN CRO 156,5 14 147 13 157 13 157,5 14 162 13 780 156,00 92,04 67,96

14 11 3* Josip ZIRN CRO 154 15 136 14 156,5 14 164 12 161 14 771,5 154,30 91,04 68,96

15 17 P C-tin PSARIUC ROU 162 13 134,5 15 140,5 15 160 13 160,5 15 757,5 151,50 89,39 70,62

16 7 N Ioan CRISAN ROU 143 16 124 17 137 16 146,5 15 155 16 705,5 141,10 83,25 76,75

17 3 P Ilie DUTCEAC ROU 137 17 127 16 129 17 138,5 16 146 17 677,5 135,50 79,95 80,06

C: Kelemen Attila 4* ROU

R: Wolfgang Csar 3* AUT TD: Kovacs Zoltan 3* HUN

S: Jiri Kunat 4* CZE

P: Kelemen Melinda 3* ROU

V: Istvan Peter 3* HUN

CAI2*

Rank 
Nr 

at.
Comp Athlete FN Athlete LN Country

C Rank R Rank S Rank P Rank V Rank

Total 

C+R+S+P+

V Divided by 5

Multiplyed 

by 0,59

Other 

pen.

Total 

(160+Pen-

M0.59)

1 14 2* Milorad Mima MILIN ROU 177 1 193 1 171 2 174,5 2 171 2 886,5 177,30 104,61 55,39

2 10 2* Roland Istvan VARGA ROU 175 2 172,5 2 173,5 1 179 1 172,5 1 872,5 174,50 102,96 57,05

3 13 2* Csaba TÓTH HUN 169,5 3 171,5 3 171 3 171,5 3 170 3 853,5 170,70 100,71 59,29

4 6 2* Josip ANDJAN CRO 156,5 4 147 4 157 4 157,5 4 162 4 780 156,00 92,04 67,96



CAI3*

Rank 
Nr 

at.
Comp Athlete FN Athlete LN Country

C Rank R Rank S Rank P Rank V Rank

Total 

C+R+S+P+

V Divided by 5

Multiplyed 

by 0,59

Other 

pen.

Total 

(160+Pen-

M0.59)

1 16 3* Gergo 2 RAKOCZI ROU 184,5 2 219 1 182 1 182,5 1 180 1 948 189,60 111,86 48,14

2 9 3* Attila PAL ROU 182,5 4 204,5 2 171,5 4 180 2 177 2 915,5 183,10 108,03 51,97

3 4 3* Paul POP ROU 190 1 186,5 5 179,5 3 180 2 171 4 907 181,40 107,03 52,97

4 15 3* Eduard 2 BARTHA ROU 184,5 3 187 3 182 1 177 5 169,5 5 900 180,00 106,20 53,80

5 12 3* David SUŠAC CRO 177,5 5 173 6 170,5 5 178,5 4 173,5 3 873 174,60 103,01 56,99

6 1 3* Eduard 1 BARTHA ROU 176 6 187 4 165 6 175,5 6 166,5 7 870 174,00 102,66 57,34

7 5 3* Kalman BABO ROU 164 7 168,5 7 159,5 7 165,5 7 167,5 6 825 165,00 97,35 62,65

8 11 3* Josip ZIRN CRO 154 8 136 8 156,5 8 164 8 161 8 771,5 154,30 91,04 68,96

National

Rank 
Nr 

at.
Comp Athlete FN Athlete LN Country

C Rank R Rank S Rank P Rank V Rank

Total 

C+R+S+P+

V Divided by 5

Multiplyed 

by 0,59

Other 

pen.

Total 

(160+Pen-

M0.59)

1 16 3* Gergo 2 RAKOCZI ROU 184,5 2 219 1 182 1 182,5 1 180 1 948 189,60 111,86 48,14

2 9 3* Attila PAL ROU 182,5 4 204,5 2 171,5 6 180 2 177 2 915,5 183,10 108,03 51,97

3 4 3* Paul POP ROU 190 1 186,5 6 179,5 3 180 2 171 4 907 181,40 107,03 52,97

4 15 3* Eduard 2 BARTHA ROU 184,5 2 187 4 182 1 177 6 169,5 6 900 180,00 106,20 53,80

5 14 2* Milorad Mima MILIN ROU 177 5 193 3 171 7 174,5 8 171 4 886,5 177,30 104,61 55,39

6 10 2* Roland Istvan VARGA ROU 175 8 172,5 8 173,5 5 179 4 172,5 3 872,5 174,50 102,96 57,05

7 1 3* Eduard 1 BARTHA ROU 176 6 187 4 165 8 175,5 7 166,5 8 870 174,00 102,66 57,34

8 2 N Gergo 1 RAKOCZI ROU 176 6 170,5 9 174,5 4 179 4 165 9 865 173,00 102,07 57,93

9 8 N Andrei CSOMA ROU 165,5 9 183,5 7 164 9 171,5 9 163 10 847,5 169,50 100,01 60,00

10 5 3* Kalman BABO ROU 164 10 168,5 10 159,5 10 165,5 10 167,5 7 825 165,00 97,35 62,65

11 7 N Ioan CRISAN ROU 143 11 124 12 137 11 146,5 11 155 11 705,5 141,10 83,25 76,75

Poney Dressage Ranking

Rank 
Nr 

at.
Comp Athlete FN Athlete LN Country

C Rank R Rank S Rank P Rank V Rank

Total 

C+R+S+P+

V Divided by 5

Multiplyed 

by 0,59

Other 

pen.

Total 

(160+Pen-

M0.59)

1 17 P C-tin PSARIUC ROU 162 1 134,5 1 140,5 1 160 1 160,5 1 757,5 151,50 89,39 70,62

2 3 P Ilie DUTCEAC ROU 137 2 127 2 129 2 138,5 2 146 2 677,5 135,50 79,95 80,06

C: Kelemen Attila 4* ROU

R: Wolfgang Csar 3* AUT TD: Kovacs Zoltan 3* HUN

S: Jiri Kunat 4* CZE

P: Kelemen Melinda 3* ROU

V: Istvan Peter 3* HUN


